SARAJEVO AQUATICS
Sarajevo, 18.11.2023

Disciplina 21
18.11.2023.

Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

11 godina i stariji
Rezultati Prelim

Bosnia-Herzegovina Records 21.83 MURATOVIC, Emir OLBL Kazan (RUS) 3.11.2021.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 22.55 MESETOVIC, Adi OLBL Zrenjanin (SRB) 5.11.2015.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 23.19 DRQC]C, Kenan STSA Sarajevo 18.12.2022.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 24.31 VUCIC, David ) OLBL Zrenjanin (SRB) 1.11.2018.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 26.89 BURAZEROVIC, Sami SHSA Sarajevo 3.12.2022.
Bodova: FINA 2022
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
A
1. HADZIC, Osman 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2418 579
2. VELAGIC, Abdulhadi 01 Sharks, SA 29.18 329
3. HODZIC, Hamza 04  Srce - Sarajevo 3477 194
B
1. DJUKANOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK Borac 24.65 547
2. CORBO, Ali 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 25.07 520
3. ZMIRO, Adnan 06 Velez, MO 25.29 506
4. KOZIC, Abid 05 Sharks, SA 27.32 401
5. DIZDAREVIC, Aner 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2737 399
6. SOKOL, Harun 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2757 390
7. TUCKESIC, David 06 PK Borac 27.66 387
8. UDOVCIC, Ivor 06  Sharks, SA 30.58 286
C
1. DINAR, Mahir 08 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2591 471
2. SKENDERIJA, Damjan 08 PKBorac 2719 407
3. DELIMUSTAFIC, Timur 08 Bosna, SA 27.72 384
4. COLIC, Imran 07  Novi Grad - Sarajevo 27.78 382
5. BRACKO, Luka 07  Gradski plivacki klub Medimurje 29.29 326
6. KASAGIC, Mateja 08 PK Borac 29.55 317
7. KUBUR, Esmir 07  Novi Grad - Sarajevo 30.97 275
8. PERIZ, Arman 08 Velez, MO 3257 237
DSQ HAGAG, Omar 08 Flipper Sarajevo 33.47
D
1. BRACKO, Matej 09  Gradski plivacki klub Medimurje 2511 517 Q
2. BURAZEROVIC, Sami 10 Sharks, SA 2584 474 Q
3. GRELJO, Dzan 09 Bosna, SA 2695 418 Q
4. KOVACEVIC, Ali 10 Sharks, SA 29.06 333 Q
5. BOBICANEC, Noa 09  Gradski plivacki klub Medimurje 2959 316 Q
6. RADOS, Sandi 10 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 3069 283 R
7. TOROMAN, Danin 10 Bosna, SA 3177 255 R
8. MRKONJIC, Muhamed 09  Flipper Sarajevo 32.05 248
9. ZILIC, Faris 09 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 3245 239
10. REJC, Leon 09 Aqua, SA 3258 236
11. KARIC, Malik 09 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 3280 232
12. TALIC, Ajnur 10 Velez, MO 3546 183
13. PURIC, Sergej 09 Velez, MO 3589 177
14. KADRIC, Danis 10 Velez, MO 37.14 159
15. PEKUSIC, Samed 09 Velez, MO 4229 108
16. SIRCO, Emir 09 Sharks, SA 58.70 40

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730

Registered to PK Fortuna

18.11.2023. 13:58 - Strana 1



SARAJEVO AQUATICS
Sarajevo, 18.11.2023

Disciplina 21, Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

E

©CoNoOA~WNE

DSQ

VLACO, Sergej
BUTMIR, Mak
PINDZO, Davud
MAVRAKOVIC, Tarik
MEMIC, Dan

AVDIC, Ammar
MARKOVIC, Veljko
KAPOR, Jovan
DIZDAR, Adi

OBEJI, Muhamed

. VUKOVIC, Lazar

PIRIC, Kerim
CAMPARA, Tarik
MUJDZIC, Arman
AVDIC, Faruk
KARIC, Azur
SETIC, Bakir

11
12
11
11
11
12
12
12
11
11
11
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PK “Delfin” LaktaSi
GKVS Sarajevo, SA
GKVS Sarajevo, SA
GKVS Sarajevo, SA
Sport Time, SA
Sport Time, SA
Sport Time, SA
Sportski klub Swim
Bosna, SA
Sportivo, SA

Velez, MO

Sportina - Sarajevo
Sharks, SA
Sportina - Sarajevo
Aquafit, SA

GKVS Sarajevo, SA
Eko Sport

2797 374 Q
2976 310 Q
2997 304 Q
3251 238
33.69 214
3424 204
3491 192
3571 179
36.62 166
3897 138
38.98 138
4041 124
42.65 105
43.33 100
44.25 94
52.60 56
36.79
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